SIGNATURE PAGE

P-29-2021

To the Board of Chosen Commissioners of the County of Monmouth:

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY DECLARES THAT I (WE) HAVE CAREFULLY EXAMINED THE SPECIFICATIONS. I (WE) HEREBY CERTIFY PRICES QUOTED ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH YOUR REQUIREMENTS.

Company Name:	H2M Associates, Inc.
Preparer's Name:	(PRINT) Suí Y. Leong, P.E., LSRP, LEED AP
	(PRINT)
Signature:	Sui Lang June 11,2021
Address:	4810 Belmar Blvd., Ste 201, Wall Twp, NJ 07753
Telephone No.:	(732) 414-2661
Fax No.:	(732) 414-2662
E-Mail Address:	jmorris@h2m.com
-	***(This should be the email where Contracts would be sent)***
Contact Person:	John C. (Chris) Morris, III, P.E.
FEIN:	
(Federal Employee ID)	

(Revised 2/2017)





P-29-2021

FEE SCHEDULE FORM									
ASCE GRADE	EQUIVALENT FEDERAL GENERAL SCHEDULE			RECT ARY (a)	MULTIPLIER (b)	BILLING RATE (r)=(a)x(b)			
Clerical		Technical Secretary	S	28.00	3.00	\$	84.00		
ETI						2			
ETH						\$	-		
ETIII	"	CAD Specialist	S	28.00	3.00	S	84.00		
ETIV		CAD Technician	s	30.00	3.00	\$	90.00		
ETV		Senior CAD Technician	\$	37.00	3.00	\$	111.00		
Pl	GS-5	· · · · ·	İ			S			
PJĮ	GS-7	Senior Designer	S	40.00	3.00	\$	120.00		
PH	GS-9	Staff Engineer	\$	45.00	3.00	\$	135.00		
PIV	GS-11	Engineer	\$	50.00	3.00	\$	150.00		
PV	GS-12	Senior Engineer	\$	60.00	3.00	S	180.00		
PVI	GS-13	Project Manager	5	70.00	3.00	\$	210.00		
PVII	GS-14	Discipline Director	\$	90.00	3.00	\$	270.00		
PVIII	GS-15					\$	-		
PIX	Senior Executive Service					\$	-		

DIRI	ECT EXPENSES	NOTE: 1.Direct S	Salary Rate should not include empl	ude employee benefits	
Reproduction		2.Multipl	lier includes overhead, profit and em	ployee benefits.	
8.5"X11" B&W	\$0.08 per page	(Only or	ne multiplier shall be used for all en	ployees)	
8.5"X11" Color	\$0.30 per page	3.Direct e	expenses will be billed at invoice co	sts (no profit or overhead)	
[1"X17" B&W	\$0.15 per page	4.Overbo	ad shall include commutation, lodgi	ng, meals and indirect expenses.	
11"X17" Color	\$0.50 per page				
Other Direct Expenses	Cost plus 0%				
-					
		TOTAL PROJE	ECT COST	\$100,000.00	